



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 183 OF 2024

Manoj Kaluramji Jamankar

..vs..

Lalita w/o Manoj Jamankar

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Shri V.N. Mate, Advocate for the applicant.

CORAM: SANDIPKUMAR C. MORE, J.
DATE : 09/12/2024.

Heard.

2. **ADMIT.**

3. Issue notice to the non-applicant, returnable on
06.01.2025.

(SANDIPKUMAR C. MORE, J.)

Trupti