



(1)

3.rev.n.183.2024

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 183 OF 2024

Manoj Kaluramji Jamankar
Vs.
Lalita w/o Manoj Jamankar

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Mr. V. N. Mate, Counsel for the applicant.

CORAM : URMILA JOSHI-PHALKE, J.
DATED : 06/01/2025

1. Learned Counsel Mr. Balram V. Gupta submitted that he has instructions to appear for the non-applicant and seeks time to file his power.
2. Stand over after four weeks.

(URMILA JOSHI-PHALKE, J.)