



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

CRIMINAL APPLICATION (REVN) NO. 183 OF 2024

Manoj Kaliramji Jamankar Vs Lalita W/O Manoj Jamankar

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's Orders
or directions and Registrar's order

Court's or Judge's Order

CORAM : URMILA JOSHI-PHALKE, J.
DATED : 06/02/2025.

1. The notice issued to sole non-applicant is awaited till today.
2. Learned counsel for the applicant shall take necessary steps to serve the non-applicant.
3. Re-issue the notice to the sole non-applicant.
4. Stand over after four weeks.

[URMILA JOSHI-PHALKE, J.]